
Model 575X 

Optical  8 Channels Optical Inputs & Outputs

The Model 575-X (Optical) allows for end users to include optical inputs and outputs on an existing 575 
design. The inputs are currently offered at 820nm and 1300nm, and some customization is possible. For 
outputs, a user may also select from 850nm and 1310nm, and on 2, 4, 6 or all 8 channels. The Optical 
options for the 575 are ideal for pulse power, linear accelerator work, or any other application where 
noise (EMI) could be problematic. 

Features

• Optical Input Trigger

• Optical Input Gate

• Electrical and Optical Outputs

• Selectable Wavelength (820/1300nm)

• Low Additional Cost

Applications

• EMI Testing

• Isolation of Trigger/Gate

• Component Testing

• Photonics R&D

• LAN 100Base-SX Testing

Key Specifications

• Front Panel ST Connectors

• 820nm or 1300nm

• Compatible with 50/125, 62/125, 100/125 or 200uM Fiber

• Supports Signal Rates to 160MBd

• Optical Gate, Trigger or Gate+Trigger

• Dual Optical Trigger Option



Specifications
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